



For Immediate I

April 16, 2024 Contact: Kathy Summe Saenger Theatre 850-595-3882 office 850-207-7944 cell



COUNTRY LEGEND RANDY TRAVIS BRINGS HIS "MORE LIFE TOUR" TO PENSACOLA SAENGER THEATRE – SEPTEMBER 14 TICKETS ON SALE APRIL 19

Pensacola, FL-The Gulf Coast's Country station, 102.7 WXBM and Big Brother Rocks are proud to present country legend Randy Travis and his "More Life Tour" at the Saenger Theatre on September 14th. The Randy Travis: More Life Tour features the legendary country singer and his co-star in The Price, James Dupré. The Country Music Hall of Fame member's long-time touring band, consisting of Steve Hinson, David Johnson, Lance Dary, Bill Cook, Joe Van Dyke and Herb Shucher along with longtime tour manager Jeff Davis have rejoined "Hoss," as they affectionately call Travis, on the road after his life changing stroke in 2013. The show will consist of Dupré and the band performing all 16 of his iconic number ones including "On The Other Hand," "Forever and Ever, Amen" and "Three Wooden Crosses." Randy Travis will make a special appearance and VIP passes are available that include a meet and greet with the country icon, himself.

"We are incredibly excited to be back on the road and give Randy's fans a chance to hear his music live again, and who better to sing his many hits than James Dupré?" said Mary and Randy Travis.

Tickets start at \$49 with military discounts available. Presale is April 18th with general on sale on April 19th at 10 am. Tickets will be available at www.pensacolasaenger.com. Please make sure you are purchasing directly through the venue or Ticketmaster.com. Do not purchase through third party sites as your tickets may not be valid and the venue will not be able to access them for you.

About Saenger Theatre

The Saenger Theatre is the premier entertainment venue located in downtown Pensacola. The Theatre is home to Broadway in Pensacola and hosts a variety of events including symphony, opera, ballet, touring concerts, family shows and community events. The Saenger Theatre is owned by the City of Pensacola and professionally managed by ASM Global, the world leader in venue management, marketing, and development.

About ASM Global

ASM Global is the world's leading producer of entertainment experiences. It is the global leader in venue and event strategy and management—delivering locally tailored solutions and cutting-edge technologies to achieve maximum results for venue owners. The company's elite venue network spans five continents, with a portfolio of more than 325 of the world's most prestigious arenas, stadiums, convention, and exhibition centers, and performing arts venues Follow us on Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn and Twitter or visit us online at asmglobal.com